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Singh Baba Shri K.C.

Will the Minister of AGRICULTURE be pleased to state:

(a) the percentage of population in the country including Uttarakhand earning livelihood from the agriculture and allied industries,
State-wise; and

(b) the percentage of farmers and agriculture labourers out of them, State-wise?

Answer

MINISTER OF THE STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE AND MINISTER OF THE STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF
CONSUMER AFFAIRS, FOOD AND PUBLIC DISTRIBUTION (PROF. K.V. THOMAS)

(a) & (b): The percentage of population in the country earning livelihood from the agriculture and allied sector State-wise is given at Column No. 3 of Annexure-I. The percentage of farmers and agriculture labourers out of Total Working Population is given at Column No. 4 & 5 of annexure-I.
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